
972. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and|
1.15 pm., LONDON NEWS)

:2. 0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 An Organ Voluntary
3.16 New recordings

|3.30 Classical hour
4.30 ° Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
6.45 Pinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Louls Levy’s Orchestra,
"Shall We Dance?" Selection
(Gershwin)
7.36 ‘Dad and Dave"
7.61 Musical Digest
8.15 One Good Deed a Day8.28 "The Mystery of Darring-ton Hall"
8.55 Harry Robbins and his Red-
breasts,"Chicken Reel’ (Daly)8.58 Station notices
9. O Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Decca Light Orchestra,"A Children’s Suite’? (Ansell)
9.31 Webster Booth (tenor),
"Faery Song" (Boughton),"Elerie’’ (Massenet), ‘Hindu
Song’ (Rimsky-Korsakov)8.40 {fsolde Menges and Harold
Samuel (violin and piano),
Sonata in A Major, Op, 100(Brahms)
40. 0 Dance music by Dick Colvin
and his Music
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
491.16 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

4aNVO) A fel tae
5S. Op.m. Variety6 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music8.0 For the Connoisseur
9. "Homestead on the Rise"
9.15 Dance music
9.45 Piano rhythm10. 0 Soliloquy10.30 Cilése down

[ N72 WERCARGiit€80 ke. 441m.

7. 0,745, 8.45 a.m. London News41.0 For My Lady: "Maui and
Rangi’"’
11.15 Musica] silhouettes
12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDONNEWs
5. 0 session: "Bluey"
5.16 Merry moments
5.45 Personalities on Parade
(128): Patricia Rossborough6.0 A Budget of Sport from
the "Sportsman"

8.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening talk7.45 Beethoven’s Symphony No.
3 in E (‘The Broica"), LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra (Kous-
sevitzky)
8.30 Presenting for the first
time
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 "Gee Whiz!" Bournemouth
Municipal Orchestra"Search for a Playwright’
9.43 Musical comedy memories40. QO Close down

: Changes of address may be madeby giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The
Listener," Box 5004 Lambton Quay
Wellington, C.1.
LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS.- It
paid in edvance at ony Money Orde:
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.

Friday, January 29
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleSorim"
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day :

10.30 For Richer, for Poorer _
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping gy Pe (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News |2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session,
including Questions and Answers
(Marina and Dr. Guy Chapman)
5. @ Molly and her Friends
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)7.15 Adventure on the High
ea
7.30 Bert Howell presents-7.45 Lee Sweetiand, Americanbaritone
8. 0 Headline News8.15 Easy Aces845 You Can’t Do Business
with Hitler! ;

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
30 Health Taik by "UncleScrim"
° Aunt Daisy
O Uncle Jimmie
-15 Ballads we love30 For Richer, for Poorer.45

°

|7
9
te)

i)
0
0 Big Sister
1. 0 Musical programme1.30 Shopping eporter (Suz-
anne)12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0. In rhythmic tempo2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News followed byHealth and Beauty session5. 0 Musical programme6.15 London Newsee. You Can’t Do Businesswith Hitler
7.15 Adventure on the High Seas7.30 Bert Howell presents--8. 0 Headline News8.15 Easy Aces8.43 Adventures of Admiral
Byrd
9. 0 Doctor Mac9.30 New recordings10. 0 The Diggers’ session10.30 Preview of week-end sport11. 0 London News12. 0 Close down

:

: .

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH
|

1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies9. 0 Aunt

meget9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimm
10.15 Piano Parade10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister18. 0 Music While You Work11.30 The Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch time fare12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Snappy

er
me

2.30 Home
_ Service session(Joan)3.0 Variety

3.30 The Enemy Within
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
cueney) :
. 0 he session |5
5.30 Junior sports session5.45 Early evening musicale6. O Lavender and Old Lace
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Film favourites
7. 0 Sports preview

7.15 Adventure on the High
Seas i
7.30 Bert Howell presents-

| ‘7.46 Musical Moments
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
8. 0 Doctor Mac

| 9.30 Laughter Lane
|410. 0 Supper time melody
(10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Uncle JimmyRadio Sunshine
For Richer, for Poorer
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes&1.15 p.m. London News
Luncheon melodies
0 Home Service session
(Joyce)Rita entertains
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
2 The Children’s session0 These You Mave Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 These You Have Loved
(continued)
7.16 Adventure on the High Seae(first broadcast)7.30 Bert Howell presente--7.45 Preview of the week-end
ar i

2 °

ee

naNN205950

onosasaok

8. Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces-_ The Sunbeams’ CameoDoctor Mac
40: Radio Canteenne

4

The Racing Preview
+
AF
London News

11 Supper Interlude for thefia ht Shift
12. Close down

| 2ZA PAMEsstowso.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. oar Selected recordings5. Beyond the Rainbow5.45 Early evening musio6.15 London News
7. 0 Science and the Community7.15 The Dead Certainty
O Headline News
15 Easy Aces30 Especial!

Na
for the Forces0 Doctor c

40 Sports session
» © Close down

PAIN
RELIEVED
With
DSchollsFOotCREAM
Stimulating;penetratingandanti-
septic cream recommended forsore: tender swollen feet; neu-
ralgia, sciatica, muscle soreness
and rheumatism-like Pains in
feetand legs: Excellent forchil-blains: Soothesand relievespaininanypartofbody:
LARGE2/9 DoubLE 4/102JAR QUANTiTY

The Scholl Mfg: Co. Ltd", Willesden 8t4,
Wellington.
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MILITARY TAN
WATERPROOF FREEFROMACID
The FINEST
BOOT POLISH
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LEATHER PRESERVATIVE
MADEInnz Amajor
NUGGET"
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impartsparade-ground
smartness:


